

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3730 OF 2000

BASANTI DEVI(DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGWAT SINGH(DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey,Adv.

Mrs. Upasana Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. K.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Meenesh Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Trial Court's judgment is not on record. Call the matter after four weeks. In the meantime, the judgment of the Trial Court shall be placed on record.

(Neena Verma)
arwal)

Court Master

(Vijay Agg

Court Master